
Participant Institution Contact	
  Email
15-­‐Dec 16-­‐Dec 17-­‐Dec 18-­‐Dec 19-­‐Dec 20-­‐Dec

On	
  Site
Allen, Julie Illinois	
  Natural	
  History	
  Survey juliema@illinois.edu x x x x x x
Baird, David Atlas	
  of	
  Living	
  Australia David.Baird@csiro.au x x x x x x
Beaman, Reed University	
  of	
  Florida rbeaman@flmnh.ufl.edu x x x x x x
Best, Jason Botanical	
  Research	
  Institute	
  of	
  Texas jbest@brit.org x x x x x
Bruhn, Robert Florida	
  State	
  University bruhnrp@yahoo.com x x x x x
Butler, Matthew DIYHistory	
  Transcription	
  Project,	
  University	
  of	
  Iowa	
  Libraries	
  	
   matthew-­‐butler@uiowa.edu x x x x x x
Campbell, Joshua University	
  of	
  Florida joshuac@ufl.edu x x x x x x
Chen, Miao Data	
  To	
  Insight	
  Center,	
  Indiana	
  University	
  Bloomington miaochen@indiana.edu x x x x x x
Egan, Patrick Martin King's	
  College,	
  London patrick.egan@kcl.ac.uk x x x x x
Ellwood, Libby Florida	
  State	
  University eellwood@bio.fsu.edu x x x
Figueiredo, Renato University	
  of	
  Florida renato@acis.ufl.edu x x x x x x
Flemons, Paul Atlas	
  of	
  Living	
  Australia,	
  Australian	
  Museum Paul.Flemons@austmus.gov.au x x x x x x
Gilbert, Edward Symbiota egbiodiversity@gmail.com x x x x x x
Guralnick, Robert University	
  of	
  Colorado,	
  Boulder Robert.Guralnick@colorado.edu x x x x x x
Hart, "Ted" Edmund Melhado National	
  Ecological	
  Observation	
  Network thart@neoninc.org x x x x x
Kimberley, Paul Smithsonian	
  Institution KIMBERLYP@si.edu x x x x x
Kirchgessner, Tony New	
  York	
  Botanical	
  Garden tkirchgessner@nybg.org x x x x x x
Larson, Lisa Cornell	
  University llarson@cornell.edu x x x x x x
Love, Kevin University	
  of	
  Florida klove@flmnh.ufl.edu x x x x x x
Macgillivray, Matt Cornell	
  University matthew.macgillivray@cornell.edu x x x x x x
Mast, Austin Florida	
  State	
  University amast@bio.fsu.edu x x x x x x
Matsunaga, Andréa University	
  of	
  Florida ammatsun@acis.ufl.edu x x x x x x
Matthews, Al Atlanta	
  University	
  Center amatthews@auctr.edu x x x x x x
Mccallum, Chuck Harvard	
  University cmccallum@fas.harvard.edu x x x x x x
Nelson, Gil Florida	
  State	
  University gnelson@bio.fsu.edu x x x x x
Orli, Sylvia Smithsonian	
  Institution Orlis@si.edu x x x x x x
Paul, Deb Florida	
  State	
  University dpaul@fsu.edu x x x x x
Raden, Steve Zooniverse,	
  Adler	
  Planetarium steve@zooniverse.org x x x x
Riccardi, Greg Florida	
  State	
  University griccardi@fsu.edu x x x
Thompson, Alex University	
  of	
  Florida godfoder@acis.ufl.edu x x x x x x
Ying Lim, Jun University	
  of	
  California,	
  Berkeley junyinglim@gmail.com x x x x x x
Yonggang Liu University	
  of	
  Florida myidpt@gmail.com x x x x x x

Remote
Brumfield,	
  Ben FromThePage.com	
   benwbrum@gmail.com
Ulate,	
  William Biodiversity	
  Heritage	
  Library william.ulate@mobot.org

Availabiliity	
  (Approximate)


